

Vipin Sondhi Managing Director & CEO JCB India Limited

Vipin Sondhi is the Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer of JCB India Limited, and has led the company's growth journey in India over the past 10 years. JCB India has since established market leadership in the Construction and Earthmoving Equipment Industry and has recorded significant growth in Brand Equity and Revenues.

Backed by the Industry's finest product support system and with state-of-the-art factories in India conforming to JCB's Global Quality standards, Mr. Sondhi has led the growth of JCB India's export business spanning over 60 countries. He has also successfully managed the acquisition, retention and development of a world-class team that has been instrumental in strengthening the company's operations and steady expansion.

An alumnus of The Indian Institute of Technology – Delhi and The Indian Institute of Management – Ahmedabad, Mr. Sondhi has over three decades of experience in Manufacturing and Engineering based companies such as Honda, Tata Steel and Tecumseh.

He is an elected member of the CII National Council and the Chairman of the Capital Goods Committee. He was awarded the Confederation of India's Young Manager's Trophy in the year 2000, The Udyog Rattan Award by the Institute of Economic Studies in 2011 and The CEO of the year award at CEO India Awards in 2014.

He lives in Delhi with his wife, who is a homemaker and painter and a daughter who is studying Culinary Arts at the Le Cordon Bleu, London.